
HPE Simplivity 380 Gen 11

Part # Item Description Qty
S2V30A HPE SimpliVity 380 Gen11 8SFF CTO No SVR 2
P67095-B21 INT Xeon-G 6530 CPU for HPE 4
P64707-B21 HPE 64GB 2Rx4 PC5-5600B-R Smart Kit 32
P48813-B21 HPE DL380 Gen11 2U 8SFF x1 TM Kit 2
S1J88A HPE SimpliVity 1.92TB SATA RI BC MV SSD 24
P26262-B21 BCM 57414 10/25GbE 2p SFP28 Adptr 4
P47184-B21 HPE SR932i-p Gen11 SPDM Storage Cntlr 2
P01366-B21 HPE 96W Smart Stg Li-ion Batt 145mm Kit 2
P48918-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 Stg Cntrl Enable Cbl Kit 2
P38997-B21 HPE 1600W FS Plat Ht Plg LH Pwr Sply Kit 4
BD505A HPE iLO Adv 1-svr Lic 3yr Support 2
P54874-B21 HPE DL380 Gen11 8SFF Retimer/-P Cbl Kit 2
P48820-B21 HPE DL380/DL560 G11 2U High Perf Fan Kit 2
P07818-B21 HPE DDR-4 DIMM Blanks Kit 2
P22020-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10+ 2U CMA for Rail Kit 2
P48183-B21 HPE NS204i-u Gen11 Ht Plg Boot Opt Dev 2
P48818-B21 HPE DL380/DL560 G11 High Perf 2U HS Kit 4
P52152-B21 HPE DL380 G11 NS204i-u Internal Cbl Kit 2
P52341-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit 2
P54542-B21 HPE DL380 Gen11 NS204i-u FIO Kit 2
S4U85AAE HPE SimpliVity 380 Gen11 2P Low E-RTU 24
S2V22A HPE SimpliVity 380 Gen11 CTO Soln Trk 2
S3B77A HPE SimpliVity Node Trk w/Sgl Resil 2
S4U76AAE HPE SimpliVity 380 Gen11 2P E-RTU 2
QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl 4
HA114A1 HPE Installation and Startup Service 1
HA114A1#5LY HPE Simplivity 380 HW Startup SVC 2
HU4A6A3 HPE 3Y Tech Care Essential SVC 1
HU4A6A30C7Q HPE SVT 380 G11 2P Low E-RTU Supp 24
HU4A6A300NE HPE SVT 380 Gen11 8SFF CTO Node Support 2
HA124A1 HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC 1
HA124A1#5LZ HPE SVT Remote SW St SVC 2
SFP-25G-AOC5M-PRO PROLINE 5M 25GBASE-AOC SFP28 AOC 8
FREIGHT
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9PXEBM180RTG2 EATON 9PX EXT BATTERY MODULE 1
9PX5KG2 EATON 9PX 5000VA 5000W UPS 1
9EA-00267-3 MS GSA WIN SVR DC 2 CORE L/SA 64

HPE DL360

Part # Item Description Qty
P52499-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 8SFF CTO Server 1
P52499-B21#ABA HPE DL360 Gen11 8SFF CTO Server 1
P52499-B21#GTA TAA Compliant Product 1
P67080-B21 INT Xeon-G 6526Y CPU for HPE 2
P64705-B21 HPE 16GB 1Rx8 PC5-5600B-R Smart Kit 8
P48895-B21 HPE DL360 G11 8SFF x1 U.3 TM BP Kit 1
P49031-B21 HPE 1.92TB SAS RI SFF BC MV SSD 4
P48901-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 x16 FH Riser Kit 1
P26262-B21 BCM 57414 10/25GbE 2p SFP28 Adptr 2
P01366-B21 HPE 96W Smart Stg Li-ion Batt 145mm Kit 1
P48918-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 Stg Cntrl Enable Cbl Kit 1
P47781-B21 HPE MR416i-o Gen11 SPDM Storage Cntlr 1
P08449-B21 INT I350 1GbE 4p BASE-T OCP3 Adptr 1
P48908-B21 HPE DL3X0 Gen11 1U High Perf Fan Kit 1
P03178-B21 HPE 1000W FS Ti Ht Plg PS Kit 2
AF556A HPE 1.83m 10A C13-UL Dom Pwr Cord 2
BD505A HPE iLO Adv 1-svr Lic 3yr Support 1
P8B31A HPE OV w/o iLO 3yr 24x7 FIO Phys 1 LTU 1
P48830-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 CPU2/OCP2 x8 Enable Kit 1
P52416-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 OROC TM Cbl Kit 1
P48183-B21 HPE NS204i-u Gen11 Ht Plg Boot Opt Dev 1
P48905-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 High Perf Heat Sink Kit 2
P48920-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 NS204i-u Front Cbl Kit 1
P52341-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit 1
HA114A1 HPE Installation and Startup Service 1



HA114A1#5A6 HPE Proliant DL/ML Startup SVC 1
HU4A6A3 HPE 3Y Tech Care Essential SVC 1
HU4A6A300DJ HPE DL360 Gen11 Support 1
SFP-25G-AOC5M-PRO PROLINE 5M 25GBASE-AOC SFP28 AOC 8
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